BRF Lions Award Winners
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Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Vasile Giurgiu

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Volkhard Grénke
Yuriy Samyshev

Oleg Zaitsev

Wladimir Kriwoshapko
Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza

Leo van der Horst
Paolo Corsetti
Giancarlo Scarpa

Karel Kozusnik
Alexander Chernyshew
Mike Nikolaev

Dunia Olivares

Arasu Manohar

Janis Mihailovs

Janos Kakuk

Nikolay Zinin

Len N Kholod

Eugene Vorsin

Boris Moshkov

Milan Pivk

Ivo Tanev

Jan Paclt

Giovanni Terzaghi

Lev Kuznetsov

Alex Kuznetsov
Reinhard Hegewald
Virgil Nesteriuc

Enver Agaev

Vladimir Kryzhanovsky
Virgil Nesteriuc

Peter Herklotz

Boris Klychev

Maren Lorenz

DE3EAR

YO6EX
YT6M
DL8UVG
RAOCGY
RK9UN
UASAAG
DL1HRN
13-65709
NL-11553
IK3GER
IS3VAD
OK1BA
RA4DAR
R4F-10
EASMT
VU2UR
YL2EC
HASTI
RIZLANP
US3LX
RU9YF
WA2057SWL
S58MU
LZ4BU
OK2BUT
IK2JYT
UN7DA
EUGKA
DM3KXL
YO2CJIX
UASERD
US1MM
YO2CJIX
DE4PEH
UA3-121-25
DK9MOS
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002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
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Karl Dorner

Peter Destoop
Ludek Aubrecht
Werner Hoffmann
Jutta Hoffmann
VFDB Clubstation
Victor Kostyuk
Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Ulrich Riedel
Andrej Matveev
Alexander Vilks
Jens Frenzel

Brigitte Wolff
Harald Siewert
Alexander A. Kovshov
Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station
Manfred Hermsdorf
Hartmut Rompf
Serghei Simanenkov
Hans-Jlrgen Kempe
Bernard Le Ny
Andrew Banks
Anatoli Kirilenko
Hiroshi Matsuzaki
Giulio Lettich

Veit Pelinski

John O’Toole
Giovanni lacono
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Ma. Theresa C. Aniceto
Alex Sander

Klaus Gockritz
Masahiro Mori
Jurijs Astasins

Adhi Widodo

Jutta Fink

Hans-Jiirgen Schmelzer
Vasile Giurgiu
Volkhard Gronke
Yuriy Samyshev

Oleg Zaitsev

Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Karel Kozusnik
Alexander Chernyshew

DL1IKK
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DG3VSM
DO8JH
DCOTO
EUBAA
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DDINT
RWIMZ
YL-RS-01
DELKWY
DJ1BWH
DM3ZM
RVIOUCN
DMO9JH
DK60ZAB
DM7DX
DE3BAD
ER1PB
DK90S
F-16527
MOYMA
UT3UY
7LAVYK
I3LTT
DL7ET
MOHEM
1Z8XXJ
UF2F
DW3TRZ
YC4MIO
DLILQC
JJ2QXI
YL3ID
YB3MM
DL5JF

DE3EAR
YO6EX
DL8UVG
RAOCGY
RKOUN
DL1HRN
13-65709
YT6M
OK1BA
RA4DAR
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Dunia Olivares
Janis Mihailovs
Janos Kakuk

Len N Kholod
Eugene Vorsin
Boris Moshkov
Milan Pivk

Ivo Tanev

Jan Paclt
Giovanni Terzaghi
Giancarlo Scarpa
Lev Kuznetsov
Alex Kuznetsov
Reinhard Hegewald
Enver Agaev

Vladimir Kryzhanovsky

Maren Lorenz

Karl Dorner

Peter Destoop
Ludek Aubrecht
Werner Hoffmann
Jutta Hoffmann
VFDB Clubstation
Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Ulrich Riedel
Andrej Matveev
Alexander Vilks
Jens Frenzel

Brigitte Wolff
Harald Siewert
Alexander A. Kovshov
Manfred Hermsdorf
Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station
Hartmut Rompf
Serghei Simanenkov
Hans-Jirgen Kempe
Bernard Le Ny
Andrew Banks
Anatoli Kirilenko
Hiroshi Matsuzaki
Giulio Lettich

Veit Pelinski
Giovanni lacono
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Masahiro Mori
Jurijs Astasins

Adhi Widodo

Jutta Fink

EASMT
YL2EC
HASTI
US3LX
RU9YF
WA2057SWL
S58MU
LZ4BU
OK2BUT
IK2JYT
I3VAD
UN7DA
EUBKA
DM3KXL
UA3ERD
US1IMM
DK9MOS
DL1IKK
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DG3VSM
DO8JH
DCOTO
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DDINT
RWIMZ
YL-RS-01
DELKWY
DJ1BWH
DM3ZM
RVIOUCN
DM7DX
DMOJH
DKG60ZAB
DE3BAD
ER1PB
DK90S
F-16527
MOYMA
UT3UY
7LAVYK
13LTT
DL7ET
1Z8XXJ
UF2F
J320XI
YL3ID
YB3MM
DL5JF
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Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Vasile Giurgiu
Volkhard Grénke
Oleg Zaitsev

Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Alexander Chernyshew
Dunia Olivares
Janos Kakuk

Len N Kholod
Eugene Vorsin

Boris Moshkov
Milan Pivk

Ivo Tanev

Jan Paclt

Giovanni Terzaghi
Giancarlo Scarpa
Lev Kuznetsov
Reinhard Hegewald
Enver Agaev
Vladimir Kryzhanovsky
Karl Dorner

Peter Destoop
Ludek Aubrecht
Werner Hoffmann
Jutta Hoffmann
VFDB Clubstation
Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Maren Lorenz
Ulrich Riedel
Andrej Matveev
Alexander Vilks
Jens Frenzel

Brigitte Wolff
Harald Siewert
Alexander A. Kovshov
Manfred Hermsdorf
Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station

Alex Kuznetsov
Serghei Simanenkov
Hans-Jurgen Kempe
Bernard Le Ny
Anatoli Kirilenko
Andrew Banks

DE3EAR
YO6EX
DL8UVG
RKOUN
DL1HRN
13-65709
YT6M
RA4DAR
EASMT
HAS8TI
US3LX
RU9YF

WA2057SWL

S58MU
LZ4BU
OK2BUT
IK2JYT
I3VAD
UN7DA
DM3KXL
UA3ERD
US1IMM
DL1LIKK
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DG3VSM
DO8JH
DCOTO
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DK9MOS
DDONT
RWOMZ
YL-RS-01
DEIKWY
DJ1BWH
DM3ZM
RVIOUCN
DM7DX
DM9JH
DK60ZAB
EUGKA
ER1PB
DK90S
F-16527
UT3UY
MOYMA
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Hiroshi Matsuzaki
Giulio Lettich

Veit Pelinski
Giovanni lacono
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Masahiro Mori

Jurijs Astasins

Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Vasile Giurgiu
Volkhard Grénke
Oleg Zaitsev

Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Dunia Olivares

Janos Kakuk

Len N Kholod

Milan Pivk

Jan Paclt

Lev Kuznetsov
Giancarlo Scarpa
Reinhard Hegewald
Vladimir Kryzhanovsky
Peter Destoop

Ludek Aubrecht

Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann

Ulrich Riedel

Werner Hoffmann
Jutta Hoffmann
VFDB Clubstation
Alexander Vilks
Harald Siewert
Alexander A. Kovshov
Manfred Hermsdorf
Jorn Hermsdorf

Club Station

Alex Kuznetsov
Hans-Jurgen Kempe
Bernard Le Ny
Hiroshi Matsuzaki
Giulio Lettich

Veit Pelinski

Maren Lorenz
Andrew Banks
Vladimir V. Soklakov

7LAVYK
13LTT
DL7ET
1Z8XXJ
UF2F
J120XI
YL3ID

DE3EAR
YO6EX
DL8UVG
RK9UN
DL1IHRN
13-65709
YT6M
EASMT
HASTI
US3LX
S58MU
OK2BUT
UN7DA
IS3VAD
DM3KXL
US1IMM
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DDONT
DG3VSM
DO8JH
DCOTO
YL-RS-01
DM3ZM
RVIOUCN
DM7DX
DM9JH
DK60ZAB
EUBKA
DK90S
F-16527
7LAVYK
IBLTT
DL7ET
DK9MOS
MOYMA
UF2F
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Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Vasile Giurgiu
Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Len N Kholod
Milan Pivk

Jan Paclt

Lev Kuznetsov
Giancarlo Scarpa
Reinhard Hegewald
Peter Destoop
Ludek Aubrecht
Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Werner Hoffmann
Alexander Vilks
Manfred Hermsdorf
Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station
Bernard Le Ny
Alex Kuznetsov
Giulio Lettich

Veit Pelinski

Jutta Hoffmann
Vladimir V. Soklakov

Vasile Giurgiu
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Len N Kholod
Milan Pivk

Jan Paclt

Lev Kuznetsov
Giancarlo Scarpa
Peter Destoop
Ludek Aubrecht
Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Alexander Vilks
Manfred Hermsdorf
Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station
Werner Hoffmann

DE3EAR
YO6EX
DL1IHRN
13-65709
YT6M
US3LX
S58MU
OK2BUT
UN7DA
IS3VAD
DM3KXL
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DG3VSM
YL-RS-01
DM7DX
DM9JH
DK60ZAB
F-16527
EUGKA
IBLTT
DL7ET
DO8JH
UF2F

YOG6EX
DE3EAR
DL1IHRN
13-65709
YT6M
US3LX
S58MU
OK2BUT
UN7DA
IS3VAD
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
YL-RS-01
DM7DX
DM9JH
DK60ZAB
DG3VSM
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005
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Vladimir V. Soklakov

Vasile Giurgiu
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Jurgen Horn

Walter Capozza
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Len N Kholod

Milan Pivk

Lev Kuznetsov

Peter Destoop

Ludek Aubrecht

Axel Junghans

Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann
Alexander Vilks

Jorn Hermsdorf

Club Station
Giancarlo Scarpa
Vladimir V. Soklakov

Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Jurgen Horn

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Vasile Giurgiu

Len N Kholod

Walter Capozza
Milan Pivk

Lev Kuznetsov

Peter Destoop

Karl Schicketanz
Alexander Vilks

Club Station
Giancarlo Scarpa
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Ludek Aubrecht

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Len N Kholod

Milan Pivk

Vasile Giurgiu

Peter Destoop
Alexander Vilks

Karl Schicketanz

UF2F

YO6EX
DE3EAR
DL1HRN
13-65709
YT6M
US3LX
S58MU
UN7DA
ONL-5923
OK1DLA
DK2AJ
DL1DXF
DH2PL
YL-RS-01
DM9JH
DKO0ZAB
I3VAD
UF2F

DE3EAR
DL1HRN
YT6M
YO6EX
US3LX
13-65709
S58MU
UN7DA
ONL-5923
DL1DXF
YL-RS-01
DKOZAB
ISVAD
UF2F
OK1DLA

YT6M
DE3EAR
US3LX
S58MU
YOGEX
ONL-5923
YL-RS-01
DL1DXF
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010
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100
001
002
003
004
005
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010
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110
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

120
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

130
001
002
003
004
005

Club Station
Giancarlo Scarpa
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Ludek Aubrecht

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Len N Kholod
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Milan Pivk

Vasile Giurgiu

Peter Destoop
Alexander Vilks

Karl Schicketanz
Club Station
Vladimir V. Soklakov
Giancarlo Scarpa

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Len N Kholod

Milan Pivk
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Alexander Vilks

Vasile Giurgiu

Karl Schicketanz

Club Station

Vladimir V. Soklakov

Len N Kholod

Milan Pivk
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Alexander Vilks

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Vasile Giurgiu

Club Station

Karl Schicketanz

Len N Kholod
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Alexander Vilks

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Vasile Giurgiu

DKO0ZAB
ISVAD
UF2F
OK1DLA

YT6M
US3LX
DE3EAR
S58MU
YOGEX
ONL-5923
YL-RS-01
DL1DXF
DKO0ZAB
UF2F
ISVAD

YT6M
US3LX
S58MU
DE3EAR
YL-RS-01
YO6EX
DL1DXF
DKO0ZAB
UF2F

US3LX
S58MU
DE3EAR
YL-RS-01
YT6M
YOG6EX
DKO0ZAB
DL1DXF

US3LX
DE3EAR
YL-RS-01
YT6M
YOG6EX



006

140
001
002
003

150
001
002
003

Karl Schicketanz

Alexander Vilks
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer

Alexander Vilks
Obrad Boki Kikovic
Hans-Jurgen Schmelzer

DL1DXF

YL-RS-01
YT6M
DE3EAR

YL-RS-01
YT6M
DE3EAR



